TOPSYSTEM
For all your drawer needs
Wardrobe
Office
Kitchen
Bathroom
topslide.com
TOPSYSTEM

Lower Drawer
•	 Concealed, full extension silent system slide with
soft-closing
•	 Dynamic load capacity: 40 kg
•	 Finish: White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
•	 Tool less quick and easy drawer mounting and removal
•	 Silent system guarantees smooth and quite running
•	 Total adjustment, left and right, up and down
Lower Drawer for Wood Drawer Back
Nominal
Lenght NL Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
270 mm M01270A 1 M01270H 5 M01270 5
300 mm M01300A 1 M01300H 5 M01300 5
350 mm M01350A 1 M01350H 5 M01350 5
400 mm M01400A 1 M01400H 5 M01400 5
450 mm M01450A 1 M01450H 5 M01450 5
500 mm M01500A 1 M01500H 5 M01500 5
550 mm M01550A 1 M01550H 5 M01550 5
Kit package Slides left/right Drawer sides and Cover
Caps left/right
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04) Pre-zinc Steel (F02) White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
Back fixing brackets left/right

Lower Inner Drawer
•	 Concealed, full extension silent system slide with
soft-closing
•	 Dynamic load capacity: 40 kg
•	 Finish: White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
•	 Tool less quick and easy drawer mounting and removal
•	 Silent system guarantees smooth and quite running
•	 Total adjustment, left and right, up and down
Lower Inner Drawer for Wood Drawer Back
Nominal
Lenght NL Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
270 mm M01270Q 1 M01270H 5 M01270 5
300 mm M01300Q 1 M01300H 5 M01300 5
350 mm M01350Q 1 M01350H 5 M01350 5
400 mm M01400Q 1 M01400H 5 M01400 5
450 mm M01450Q 1 M01450H 5 M01450 5
500 mm M01500Q 1 M01500H 5 M01500 5
550 mm M01550Q 1 M01550H 5 M01550 5
Kit package Slides left/right Drawer sides and Cover
Caps left/right
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04) Pre-zinc Steel (F02) White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
Back fixing brackets left/right

Single Railing
•	 Concealed, full extension silent system slide with
soft-closing
•	 Dynamic load capacity: 40 kg
•	 Finish: White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
•	 Tool less quick and easy drawer mounting and removal
•	 Silent system guarantees smooth and quite running
•	 Total adjustment, left and right, up and down
Medium Drawer with Single Railing for Wood Drawer Back
Nominal
Lenght NL Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
350 mm M01350B 1 M01350H 5 M01350 5
400 mm M01400B 1 M01400H 5 M01400 5
450 mm M01450B 1 M01450H 5 M01450 5
500 mm M01500B 1 M01500H 5 M01500 5
550 mm M01550B 1 M01550H 5 M01550 5
Kit package Slides left/right Drawer sides and Cover
Caps left/right
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04) Pre-zinc Steel (F02) White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
Back fixing brackets left/right
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Nickel Plated (A02)    set/ctn
Item No. M01032 40
Front fixing brackets
Zinc Plated (B01), Nickel Plated (A02)                       pcs/ctn
Screw-on Item No. M01011 120
Press-in Item No. M01016 120
Nominal
Lenght NL Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
350 mm M01041350 60 M01052350 20
400 mm M01041400 60 M01052400 20
450 mm M01041450 60 M01052450 20
500 mm M01041500 60 M01052500 20
550 mm M01041550 60 M01052550 20
Side rails left/right Metal-boxside left/right
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Chrome Plated (C01) White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
1 2
6

Single Railing
•	 Concealed, full extension silent system slide with
soft-closing
•	 Dynamic load capacity: 40 kg
•	 Finish: White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
•	 Tool less quick and easy drawer mounting and removal
•	 Silent system guarantees smooth and quite running
•	 Total adjustment, left and right, up and down
Medium Inner Drawer with Single Railing for Wood Drawer Back
Nominal
Lenght NL Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
350 mm M01350R 1 M01350H 5 M01350 5
400 mm M01400R 1 M01400H 5 M01400 5
450 mm M01450R 1 M01450H 5 M01450 5
500 mm M01500R 1 M01500H 5 M01500 5
550 mm M01550R 1 M01550H 5 M01550 5
Kit package Slides left/right Drawer sides and Cover
Caps left/right
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04) Pre-zinc Steel (F02) White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
Back fixing brackets left/right

Double Railing
•	 Concealed, full extension silent system slide with
soft-closing
•	 Dynamic load capacity: 40 kg
•	 Finish: White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
•	 Tool less quick and easy drawer mounting and removal
•	 Silent system guarantees smooth and quite running
•	 Total adjustment, left and right, up and down
High Drawer with Double Railing for Wood Drawer Back
Nominal
Lenght NL Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
350 mm M01350D 1 M01350H 5 M01350 5
400 mm M01400D 1 M01400H 5 M01400 5
450 mm M01450D 1 M01450H 5 M01450 5
500 mm M01500D 1 M01500H 5 M01500 5
550 mm M01550D 1 M01550H 5 M01550 5
Kit package Slides left/right Drawer sides and Cover
Caps left/right
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04) Pre-zinc Steel (F02) White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
Back fixing brackets left/right

Railing, Metal-boxside
•	 Concealed, full extension silent system slide with
soft-closing
•	 Dynamic load capacity: 40 kg
•	 Finish: White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
•	 Tool less quick and easy drawer mounting and removal
•	 Silent system guarantees smooth and quite running
•	 Total adjustment, left and right, up and down
High Drawer with Double Railing, Metal-boxside for Wood Drawer Back
Nominal
Lenght NL Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
350 mm M01350E 1 M01350H 5 M01350 5
400 mm M01400E 1 M01400H 5 M01400 5
450 mm M01450E 1 M01450H 5 M01450 5
500 mm M01500E 1 M01500H 5 M01500 5
550 mm M01550E 1 M01550H 5 M01550 5
Kit package Slides left/right Drawer sides and Cover
Caps left/right
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04) Pre-zinc Steel (F02) White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
Back fixing brackets left/right

Single Railing, Glass-boxside
•	 Concealed, full extension silent system slide with
soft-closing
•	 Dynamic load capacity: 40 kg
•	 Finish: White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
•	 Tool less quick and easy drawer mounting and removal
•	 Silent system guarantees smooth and quite running
•	 Total adjustment, left and right, up and down
High Drawer with Single Railing, Glass-boxside for Wood Drawer Back
Nominal
Lenght NL Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
Industrial
Package Item No. Set/ctn
350 mm M01350F 1 M01350H 5 M01350 5
400 mm M01400F 1 M01400H 5 M01400 5
450 mm M01450F 1 M01450H 5 M01450 5
500 mm M01500F 1 M01500H 5 M01500 5
550 mm M01550F 1 M01550H 5 M01550 5
Kit package Slides left/right Drawer sides and Cover
Caps left/right
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04) Pre-zinc Steel (F02) White (E01), Silver Grey (E18), Stainless Steel (F04)
Front fixing brackets

L-
22
Cabinet side thickness:
B = 16mm. For different cabinet
side thickness e.g. 18mm or
19mm, customised metal back
is needed.
17
A
Inside Cabinet Space Requirement
Stabilizer
18
White (E01), Silver Grey (E18)
Nominal
Lenght Item No. Set/ctn
450 mm M01081450 60
500 mm M01081500 60
550 mm M01081550 60
600 mm M01081600 60
650 mm M01081650 60
For Cabinet Widths 900mm-
1200mm, a stabilizer is needed.
       Stabilizer Rod
Length = Internal Cabinet Width LW-9